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SPECIFICATION SHEET
WS7405 PROJECT

DATE TYPE

Sophisticated LED technology meets wall sconce with a modern look
 Minimalist rectangular shaped sconce 
 Available in brushed nickel or white metal finish
 Dimmable with ELV dimmer (Not included)
 120V

Color Temp 3000K
CRI (Ra) >80
Dimming 100% - 10%
Rated Life 50,000 hours

Voltage Watt LED
Lumens

Delivered
Lumens Finish(es)

120V 7W 600 550* BN / WH

WS7405-BN WS7405-WH

7-7/8”

4-
3/

4”
4”

*Subject to testing confirmation


